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432 guUnsaliiiawdu 9 64-65
433 @rguiUTzan tumbler 66
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436  wihiifduinamuiuass i 68
437 Fregauiala3sduUssAnaig g 69-74
4.38  gunsallunisilavinlal 74-75
4.39  AsdnnsEuNabl 76
4.40 qﬂﬂim‘iumimamﬂ‘%aﬁu 76-78
441 gunsaifawioudmiunsiiuinisuunilfivemns 80
51 fegegUuuuaNsIenNTeIms 84
52 fheguesenisenmsnuds ( la carte menu) 89
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5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41

5.42
543
544

corn and crab chowder with basil

chilled melon and mint soup

vichyssoise

beef consommé with semolina quenelles
msdngUldnuidfansed
MsANUAsTUAIULERN TN S ad
gUmendsnniesnaioufss

chef’s salad

dessert salad

drutsznavluaanuszinneng 9

dausing g veuilets (beed Mjnusznovams
dausine 9 ¥93gn$ (veal) TimUsznouens
AUA9 9 vaudleuns (lamb) fithuusenevenns
Ause 9 mauﬁf@m& (pork) TlthanUsenauams
dusing ) 183N (venison) ithunUseneueIms
\n3edluresgniafiiundseneuevng
danusernn lean fish wag fat fish

grilled scallop

oyster

mussel

grilled rock lobsters tails

octopus salad

crab claws

scrambled egg and bagel

poached egg

soft boiled egg with toast fingers

omelet with hash browns
F081991911901MTUTELAY 2 la carte
fogeTen1semsiiussanuuluissinun
(door-knob breakfast menu)

egg benedict

oeuf en cocotte

chicken liver patée
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99
100
100
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102
104
104
106-107
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
120
121
121
121
121
123
123
123
123
124

125
126
132
134
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5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
5.60
5.61
5.62
5.63
5.64
5.65
5.66
5.67
5.68
5.69
5.70
5.71
5.72
5.73
5.74
5.75
5.76
5.77

prawn cocktail

Prosciutto & melon

caviar

escargot

smoked salmon

paté maison

egg mayonnaise salad

fine tart of tail of crayfish
calamari

Dover sole a la meuniére
doast lobster tail with ginger
potato salad with grilled octopus
beef stroganoff with rice
lamb noisette with baba ganoush
lamb chop

pork chop

tiger prawn skewer

saddle of lamb

baron of beef

T-boned sirloin

braised leg of ham

lime sorbet

roast turkey and cranberry wellington

roasted fillet of beef tenderloin
grilled tomatoes with mozzarella
cold vegetable terrine

duck liver mousse

foie gras

chocolate souffle

custard crépe with peach sauce
white chocolate pudding

quiche lorraine

goats-cheese savoury tart

134
134
134
135
135
135
135
137
137
137
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
141
141
141
141
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146



5.78
5.79
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5.81
5.82
5.83
5.84
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6.2
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6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13

6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25

savoury french toast
petit four
petit four
JURUUTRITIENTR I TAlE MRN8 TR SRR
JURUUTRINTIALF UG
QRN ISR RV TN IR
L2 = 6V 3
N133AL389518N1TR M SUULAE UG
S = 1 v ) % Yo & a v
wIeRURaNsETIArEaINaY Tonn wazdwalldnsaguaienig v
NIEUIUNTITMIN (fermentation process)
NIEUIUNITNAU (distillation process)
nileAaunauUsELAN column still
nipRNnauUTELAN pot still
TUADUNITNARIEAN
AFEUIUNIT malting
N3¥UIUNIT mashing and fermentation
PunougANeluNIEUIUNITNES malt whisky
spirit receiver
o | . = 2 |
M98 Scotch whisky L384AIUBIYNTTNUUY
19813 Scotch malted whisky

M18819 Scotch malted whisky #1508 The Glenlivet 384n111

nsLAvUL

#1884 Scotch blended whisky lungy Johnnie Walker
19814 Scotch blended whisky

1084 Irish whiskey %8 Jameson

19819 American whiskey

#0819 Canadian whisky 8%e Canadian Club
#9819 Japanese whisky 8%e Suntory
NIEUIUNIINANTU
frograndBuressenasinguiildsunnudes
Ao AT TR 9
AIBEINA AR IUTEANU AT
FBE1UNA1IAAIANUTLNARI 9

A08191A1 mezcal way tequila

146
147
147
149
150
151
151-152
159
161
162
163
164
168
169
170
170
171
172
172

173
173
174
175
177
178
178
179
180
183
184
185
186



6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41

6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57

F0ENMEAT eau-de-vie

FregundusuRuTELANe

FOUNNA1ABUTAUTELANANG )

A98191A1915U16R

mslafivaslulundodunduiionds plant liqueur
AIREIUMATALINGUAN

fegraanafeInguuanniunl nalll uasayulng
fagamddiAeInaunald

Hegramdndulungy Anise wag Bitter

79819 aromatic wine lungy Vermouth, Bitter uag Anise
NITUATN1INER still wine Usziavlalanuaglilues
#egrsgnaesnildie

voafulnifeynaduluiiuyedn
fhetsaanlifidsdonuiugedu (varietal wine)
ﬁaaa’wamﬂhﬂﬁgﬁammmdqmﬁmmﬂ’[,mgimé‘ﬂ (generic wine)
TadsSamanaunIwszdu Grand Cru Classe 7Inan9IN Chateau
fifdedsaun

fhogsaanusuylazaursnashiniuszian Brand-name Wine
Freteaanlitiunmanan Chateau de La Chaise TasUsemanS A
FretsaanlitivesUsenerSuaa
wuTnansinewaiuiiitedsdunmudnlnivecsumer S e
Snuarrinlitiannuaiueig  vesUsemnersuaa
NIEUIUNSHAALTULURY

racks %139 pupitres 99319V IARINLUgY
Bnsmuriausilgfiienin remuage Iﬂsﬁﬁz‘imm@

A3 disgorging asUsy

mwmmlﬂjmﬂzﬁﬁa Moét et Chandon wagiiuauLUey

A8 085uazuoaa1NUTENARN 9|

Grog

Mulled wine

FrognatusanUssnaag 9
ANUANENSIERIRIAAN LG5 TN Az iugls e
waanuriugersdnuaziudaniwniuglsdan

188
189
191
192
195
195
196
196
197
199
202
203
206
208
208

211
212
212
213
214
215
217
218
218
220
221
226
228
229
230
231
232



6.58
6.59
7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.26
1.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31

NTLUIUNITHARYIUTELANAN 9
SnwazvodlurIUsTLANAIN 9
A198190UNTATINTNIUIAINEIMTUTIHNTO M TLUNES

ANSUSNNITBIMISHUU French service Iagntina1uyinnIswa fusuaIns

AMTUINNTOIMITAINMUNSNUUU Russian service lagdiin1ssnwed
NM5USN15YULUY Russian service

A1TUINITIMITWUU Butler service

A1SUINIT9IMITHUU English service

A1SUSNITDIMISIUY American service

N1SUINSHUY Buffet service

N15UTNSHUU Counter service

FB819N1TIALUY station Aelutiesa1ms

F9g19N1IIALUS station TARUNTENULsazAUNelUBIB1S
nsBuliiveuwan (wine testing)

N13IAINBIMITIIUNAS NAIATINLLUA

Mo BN

miyﬁw‘fmmﬂ Larnn3LEsi
nstufufdsemsuuuiigndeaazuuuiiin

n15lY service spoon and fork Avvuudslaaiuiun
fahudednsuudlatinieguu wine stand
N15UsENaUaIMISTLALILYN

NISUSATUUADINALUN (room service)

Znsteutusud

nsidsvaAeIlaglinau

nsiEsYAALIlagsIAASUATLUY

nsdsnaReduty 4

msdslaemswaufuTug sy

MSLESNAAYINENAILN

Lﬂ%@ﬂamﬂism‘w aperitifs wines S[,‘uﬂa::u Vermouth, Bitter llag Anise
Freeundmesy (Port) wazua3 (Sherry)

8Nssudesannegs

/nssudesannuiansenseled

wn1saulul mixing glass wagnsoslaunudsu

235
236
248
250
251
252
252
253
254
255
255
260
261
263
265
267
268
270
271
272
281
284
286
286
287
287
288
288
289
293
294
294
296
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8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

8.6

8.7

8.8

8.9

8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19

Wnswelagld boston shaker wagnsaslauindsu
milk shake

fruit smoothie

espresso coffee

Ccappuccino

macchiato

vienna coffee

café latte

Irish coffee

tea strainer

YD Twinings Wag Dilmah
herbal tea e Twinings

herbal tea 8%o ABS

herbal tea ?iﬁa Dilmah
mMadaauuazisnsioetluiiu

nsvianuaze1ngunsallun1siulssniuemsuasnsIniy
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1. amuu’%mimmmazLﬂ%qﬁuﬁﬁgﬁu‘[magwaﬁﬂi (commercial restaurant)
mnefis anuuinisiidasstumelulsusivieiduening Tnsungugnéfilutnies
Wigwdeyanarily Maensreutiguudazisenisomslideninnung agauiild
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1.1 da7UUINITOMITHALLAIDIAUNIETULIILIY Feansnsautseenlsidulszian
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1.1.1 ﬁaqmmsﬁiﬁﬁmmuwgm’l (classical restaurant, fine-dining restaurant
¥30 full-service restaurant) {urtesemsiiiumiinluszuuves cuisine dadudmsisaea
fifAnuvangdn “ﬁaﬂmaamiﬂgammﬁ%uaaﬂ” (the art of preparing fine meals) ot
nautmevesiesemstegfignéniifiiddoguasdesnishusaomstusenanilie
il (chef) finnsneUszaunisal ewnsisiuimsthasduemsnuds ddingauiiden
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wunldegreriais dnaeieegtuvugavedlsausuiieliuanldvarindonmidosdnseusing
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ussenedususliiuun ieenaudiusiunda (theme) vasfuimstiuidosnisliivies
omsiussemauuule gunsainnussanelusiesaziuiinnumsvsndudfgliinendy
Tasllwusgaumenu (chandelier) mwidsuswid gunsalindeslduulfzenmstainasiiu
WwSeu (silver) Wiawn3aauiuieselu (crystal)
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dwsungugniiduvevluosussavlayszinymislagionns
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